Advanced
helical design
Proven
performance
LifeStent™
Vascular Stent
LifeStent™ XL
Vascular Stent
LifeStent™ Solo™
Vascular Stent System
LifeStent™  | 5F
Vascular Stent System
LifeStentTM | 5F Vascular Stent System
80 cm Catheter Length
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Sheath
Size
(F)
5F050201C
5
20 5
5F050301C 30 5
5F050401C 40 5
5F050601C 60 5
5F050801C 80 5
5F051001C 100 5
5F051201C 120 5
5F051501C 150 5
5F051701C 170 5
5F060201C
6
20 5
5F060301C 30 5
5F060401C 40 5
5F060601C 60 5
5F060801C 80 5
5F061001C 100 5
5F061201C 120 5
5F061501C 150 5
5F070201C
7
20 5
5F070301C 30 5
5F070401C 40 5
5F070601C 60 5
5F070801C 80 5
5F071001C 100 5
5F071201C 120 5
135 cm Catheter Length
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Sheath
Size
(F)
5F050203C
5
20 5
5F050303C 30 5
5F050403C 40 5
5F050603C 60 5
5F050803C 80 5
5F051003C 100 5
5F051203C 120 5
5F051503C 150 5
5F051703C 170 5
5F060203C
6
20 5
5F060303C 30 5
5F060403C 40 5
5F060603C 60 5
5F060803C 80 5
5F061003C 100 5
5F061203C 120 5
5F061503C 150 5
5F070203C
7
20 5
5F070303C 30 5
5F070403C 40 5
5F070603C 60 5
5F070803C 80 5
5F071003C 100 5
5F071203C 120 5
BD Switzerland
Sarl, Route de Crassier 17, Business Park Terre Bonne, Batiment A4, 1262 Eysins Switzerland,
Tel: +41 21 556 30 00. Fax: +41 44 722 5370
bd.com
BD, the BD logo, LifeStent and all other trademarks are the property of Becton, Dickinson and Company or its affiliates. ©2023
BD. All rights reserved. Bard has joined BD. Illustrations by Mike Austin. Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved. BD-75959
Order code
Stent
Diameter (mm)
Stent
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length (cm)
EX062001L 6 200
80
EX072001L 7 200
EX062003L 6 200
135
EX072003L 7 200
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
EX050201C
5
20
EX050301C 30
EX050401C 40
EX050601C 60
EX050801C 80
EX060201C
6
20
EX060301C 30
EX060401C 40
EX060601C 60
EX060801C 80
EX070201C
7
20
EX070301C 30
EX070401C 40
EX070601C 60
EX070801C 80
EX080201C
8
20
EX080301C 30
EX080401C 40
EX080601C 60
EX080801C 80
EX090201C
9
20
EX090301C 30
EX090401C 40
EX090601C 60
EX090801C 80
EX100201C
10
20
EX100301C 30
EX100401C 40
EX100601C 60
EX100801C 80
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
EX050203C
5
20
EX050303C 30
EX050403C 40
EX050603C 60
EX050803C 80
EX060203C
6
20
EX060303C 30
EX060403C 40
EX060603C 60
EX060803C 80
EX070203C
7
20
EX070303C 30
EX070403C 40
EX070603C 60
EX070803C 80
EX080203C
8
20
EX080303C 30
EX080403C 40
EX080603C 60
EX080803C 80
EX090203C
9
20
EX090303C 30
EX090403C 40
EX090603C 60
EX090803C 80
EX100203C
10
20
EX100303C 30
EX100403C 40
EX100603C 60
EX100803C 80
80cm Catheter Length 130cm Catheter Length
0.035” guidewire compatible
Units per case: 1
LifeStentTM Solo™ Vascular Stent System
LifeStentTM  Vascular Stent System
Ordering information
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
EX051001C
5
100
EX051201C 120
EX051501C 150
EX051701C 170
EX061001C
6
100
EX061201C 120
EX061501C 150
EX061701C 170
EX071001C
7
100
EX071201C 120
EX071501C 150
EX071701C 170
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
EX051003C
5
100
EX051203C 120
EX051503C 150
EX051703C 170
EX061003C
6
100
EX061203C 120
EX061503C 150
EX061703C 170
EX071003C
7
100
EX071203C 120
EX071503C 150
EX071703C 170
LifeStentTM XL Vascular Stent System
80cm Catheter Length 130cm Catheter Length
Please consult product labels and package inserts for indications, contraindications, hazards,
warnings, cautions and instructions for use.